"No longer for sale" replaced by
M32 EARTH TAG
EX/M32/TAG
Extended Product Type EX/M32/TAG
Product ID 7TCA297150R0021
EAN 5011949014565
Catalog Description M32 EARTH TAG
Long Description
Earth Tag, M32 Thread Size, For Use with Glands and Fitting to Create Earth
Termination, Brass
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
For Use with Glands and Fitting to Create Earth TerminationApplication
Earth TagProduct Type
Ordering
5011949014565EAN
786210191133UPC
1/3EX/M32/TAG
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
Technical
0Number of Batteries
M32 Thread SizeSize
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
7.87 in
200 mm
Package Level 1 Height
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
5.9 in
150 mm
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations
EX/M32/TAGData Sheet, Technical
Information
EX/M32/TAGInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002317 - Earthing lug for cable screw glandETIM 8
39121613UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2/3EX/M32/TAG
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
3/3EX/M32/TAG
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24